Campionato di PROMOZIONE - Girone B

classifica completa 23° giornata

SQUADRA

PT G

M Micri Calcio

w MP SAN GIORGIO

0 A.C. Ottaviano

@ S. Anastasia Calcio 1945

w Virtus Pompei Soccer

35 23
35 23
28 23
28 23
27 23

GF GS DR

43 35 8
37 31 6
22 26 -4
29 39 -10
29 37 -8

risultati della 23° giornata

25/02/2024 15:30
Vico Equense - Stadio Comunale

25/02/2024 15:30
Ottaviano - Stadio Comunale

25/02/2024 15:30
Massa Lubrense - Stadio

25/02/2024 15:30
Sat'Agnello - Stadio Comunale

25/02/2024 15:30
Barano d'Ischia - Stadio

25/02/2024 15:30
Napoli (Barra) - Stadio

25/02/2024 15:30
San Giorgio a Cremano - Stadio

25/02/2024 15:30
Positano - Stadio

Www.mpsangiorgio.it

Vico Equense 1958

A.C. Ottaviano

Massa Lubrense

Sant'Agnello Calcio

Barano Calcio

Il Punto di Svolta

MP SAN GIORGIO

San Vito Positano 1956

1-2
1-0
1-0
1-3
5-2
3-1
3-0
1-3
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A.C. Marchesa

Boys Napoli

F. C. Viribus Unitis 100

F. C. Frattese 1928

Micri Calcio

S. Anastasia Calcio 1945

Virtus Pompei Soccer

Virtus San Gennarello

11


http://www.tcpdf.org

